

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 74 of 2017**

M/s Eastern Track Udyog Pvt. Ltd **versus** Union of India Corporation  
Limited

**Order Sheet**

06/09/2024	<p>Mr. Shashwat Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ramakant Mishra, appears and submits that his name be reflected in the cause list.</p> <p>Registry is directed to reflect the name of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, as counsel for the respondent Union of India, in the cause list.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p><b>(Goutam Bhaduri)</b> JUDGE</p> <p><b>(RadhakishanAgrawal)</b> JUDGE</p> <p>Vaibhav</p>

