

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ARBA No. 74 of 2017**M/s Eastern Track Udyog Pvt. Ltd. **versus** Union Of India**Order Sheet**

06.05.2026	<p>Mr. Hemant Gupta, learned counsel for the appellant(s).</p> <p>Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSGI, learned counsel for the Union of India.</p> <p>As prayed, 2 weeks' time is granted to rectify the defects.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>H.Ansari</p>